
Bapudham SF Express/12537 - SF - NCR 
NKE/Narkatiaganj Junction to BSB/Varanasi Junction 

7h 33m - 380 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 19:30 2 1 0 68 57 ECR
2 MAI Mehsi 20:05 20:07 2m 1 40 57 65 ECR
3 CAA Chakia 20:16 20:18 2m 1 1 48 80 66 ECR
4 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 20:42 20:45 3m 1 1 80 56 66 ECR
5 SGL Sagauli Junction 21:07 21:09 2m 1 1 101 76 ECR
6 BTH Bettiah 21:27 21:30 3m 1 1 123 78 65 ECR
7 CAI Chanpatia 21:43 21:45 2m 1 1 140 70 ECR
8 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 22:02 22:07 5m 1 1 160 72 ECR
9 HIR Harinagar 22:20 22:22 2m 1 1 176 62 ECR
10 BUG Bagaha 22:47 22:50 3m 1 1 201 41 ECR
11 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 01:30 01:50 20m 3,4 2 310 57 84 NER
12 DEOS Deoria Sadar 02:42 02:44 2m 3 2 359 70 78 NER
13 BLTR Belthara Road 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 413 75 71 NER
14 MAU Mau Junction 04:00 04:02 2m 1 2 448 57 70 NER
15 BSB Varanasi Junction 05:40 05:45 5m 1 2 541 14 77 NR
16 BSBS Banaras 06:00 06:10 10m 2 2 544 79 NER
17 MBS Madhosingh 06:43 06:45 2m 0 2 588 52 NER
18 GYN Gyanpur Road 07:00 07:02 2m 0 2 601 51 NER
19 JI Jhusi 08:06 08:08 2m 0 2 655 20 NER
20 PRRB Prayagraj Rambag 08:30 1 2 662 - 317 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 09 2024 (15:35)

Jul 09 2024 (15:35)

1

1


